
              NORTHGATE MIDDLE HIGH SCHOOL 
                  

            VARSITY BASEBALL 
            3/8/17 

2016-2017 
              BUS 

Wednesday  March 15 (Scrim.)  Eden Christian Away  4:00  2:45 
 
Saturday  March 18 (Scrim.)  Obama  Away  12.00  10:30 
 
Friday   March 24   OLSH   Away  5:30   3:30 

Monday  March 27   Eden Christian Home  4:00  --- 

Friday   March 31   St. Joes  Away  3:45  1:45  

Monday  April 3    Canevin*  Away  TBA  2:40 

Wednesday  April 5    Brentwood*  Home  4:00  --- 

Friday   April  7   Serra*   Away  3:45  1:45 

Monday  April 10   Apollo Ridge* Home  4:00  --- 

Tuesday  April 11   Aliquippa  Away  3:30  1:50 

Wednesday  April 12   Carlynton*  Home  4:00  --- 

Monday  April 17   Vincentian  Home  4:00  --- 

Wednesday  April 19   Riverview*  Away  TBA  2:20 

Friday   April 21    Sto Rox*  Home  4:00  --- 

Monday  April 24   Canevin*  Home  4:00  --  

Wednesday  April 26   Brentwood*  Away  TBA  2:20 

Friday   April 28   Serra*   Home  4:00  ---  

Monday  May 1    Apollo Ridge* Away  TBA  1:45 

Wednesday  May 3    Carlynton*  Away  TBA  2:45 

Friday   May 5    Riverview*  Home  4:00  --- 
       Senior Recogniton 
 
Monday  May 8    Sto Rox*  Away  TBA  2:45 
 
Wednesday  May 10   Springdale  Home  4:00  --- 
   
 
Head Coach:  Brandon Hogle 
Assistant Coach:  Jason Swalga 
 
Phone:  412-732-3300 x 1000 (Athletic Office) 
 
HOME GAMES ARE PLAYED AT BELLEVUE MEMORIAL FIELD 
 


